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Specifications

Brand

Model

OEM

Out Diameter
Height
Thread size
Brand

Type
Material

Read More

Replace OEM

Mann
Donaldson
Fleetguard
Donaldson
Baldwin
Wix
Cummins
Cummins
Cummins

Fleetguard

ONFil

LF9050

LF9050

118mm

297mm

M90*2-7H

ONFiL

oil filter

Filter paper and steel

WP12905
P554560
LF9024
P550775
BD7176
57139
3101870
4920071
4016657
LF9050


https://www.onfil-filter.com/Fleetguard-LF9050.html

